Profec Manometer 50 mm
udvendig gevind 0 - 6bar sort
type tor bagside tilslutning
1/4" (0840282)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Tilslutningsnippel

Materialehus

Tilslutningstype

Tilslutning

Tilslutning

Ngjagtighedsklasse

Kasse

Skala

Skala

sort

tor

messing

stal

bagside tilslutning

udvendig gevind

1/4"

1.6 %

50 mm

0-6 bar

0 -6 bar
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